IP65 Stainless  Steel  Dis infect ion L ight
Product Code: INP-SS-1275-150
UV Light Technology Limited, Unit 9, Ballingdon Hill Ind. Est. Sudbury, Suffolk CO10 2DX
U
K M
AN
U
FACTU
RER
Datasheet
Product Overview
The UVC stainless steel disinfection light is designed to reduce air and surface contamination in unoccupied rooms and
areas. The units can be mounted within food production facilities, cold stores, inside conveyor systems or above existing
production lines, providing versatile and effective sterilisation solutions. Constructed from high-quality stainless steel and
IP65 rated, the unit offers durability and corrosion resistance, making it suitable for demanding environments.
01787 370 187
Performance with Safety
Technical Data
Wattage
UV source
UV peak output
Lamp lifespan
Start-up-time
Working temperature
Power supply
IP rating
Body material
Dimensions
Weight
150W
2 x UVC 75W T8 Lights
254nm _ 5nm
9,000 hours
< 2 Minutes
0-50°
100 - 240 V, 50 - 60 Hz
IP65
Stainless steel
1275x130x80mm
4.5Kg
+
Included
Mounting brackets
Operating manual
Health and safety guidance
UV Health & Safety Services
Free safety webinar
Hazard awareness training for employees
Risk management training for employers
On-site safety assessments
Employers have a legal obligation is to ensure the safety and protection of
workers who may be exposed to artificial optical radiation (AOR) in their
workplace. Our health and safety services are designed to help you and
your company achieve compliance. Visit uv-light.co.uk for full details.